NPC 4 - Northeast Neighborhood Planning Council

Name

Mark Jones
Kathleen Faris
Andy Helmboldt
Kate Flores
Denise Rust
Mike Rust
Steve Smith

Mary Conklin
Sean Lewis

Sherry Sofia
Dave Salerno
Marcia Austin
Kim Yarger
Chuck Yarger
Tricha Grajek
Jim Baldwin
John Paul Wilson

Updated 12/02/16

Address

46 East Ave N

25 Fremont Street
303 Sherman

4 Clinton Dr

81 Broad St

81 Broad St

43 Broad St

109 South Union
46 Rose Street

249 Garfield Ave
147 N Wabash Ave
93 Harvard

280 Pleasantview
280 Pleasantview
177 Magnolia

46 Elizabeth

93 Garrison

City

Battle Creek
Battle Creek
Battle Creek
Battle Creek
Battle Creek
Battle Creek
Battle Creek

Battle Creek
Battle Creek

Battle Creek
Battle Creek
Battle Creek
Battle Creek
Battle Creek
Battle Creek
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State Zip
M 49017
MI 49017
M 49017
M 49017
M 49017
M 49017
M 49017
M 49017
M 49017
M 49017
M 49017
M 49017
M 49017
M 49017
M 49017
M 49017
M 49017

Term Expires

12/4/2018
12/4/2018
12/4/2018
12/4/2018
12/4/2018
12/4/2018
12/4/2018

12/4/2019
12/4/2019

12/4/2017
12/4/2017
12/4/2017
12/4/2017
12/4/2017
12/4/2017
12/4/2017
12/4/2017



